i~~TWORK DEVELOPMENT SYSTEM II (NOS-II)
iMDX-450
NOS-II is a local area network (LAN) of development
systems which share resources coordinated by the
Network Resource Manager (NRM). The NRM and
workstations are interconnected using the 10 mega­
bit/second Ethernet technology. All existing Intel de­
velopment systems can be upgraded to become

(#121958)
intJ NOS-II
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Network Resource Managers (see
Table 1)
IMDX-450-AOOO NOS-II NETWORK RESOURCE
MANAGER
Includes 220V NRM Processor Chassis, 110V
System Console Terminal, Intellink, 50-meter
transceiver Cable, 10-foot Printer Cable, Ca­
bling for One Model 740 Hard Disk and/or one
iMDX-7S0 3SMb Winchester Disk, System Soft­
ware and Documentation, Program Manage­
ment Tools, and Electronic Mail.
IMDX-450-BOOO NOS-II NETWORK RESOURCE
MANAGER
Includes 220V NRM Processor Chassis, 220V
System Console Terminal, Intellink, SO-meter
transceiver Cable, 10-foot Printer Cable, Ca­
bling for One Model 740 Hard Disk and/or one
iMDX-7S0 3SMb Winchester Disk, System Soft­
ware and Documentation, Program Manage­
ment Tools, and Electronic Mail.
IMDX-450-AT84 84Mb NOS-II NETWORK
RESOURCE MANAGER
Includes iMDX-4S0-AOOO Network Resource
Manager plus 84Mb Winchester Subsystem
and 12Mb Cartridge Tape Subsystem.
IMDX-4.50-BT84 84Mb NOS-II NETWORK
RESOURCE MANAGER
Includes iMDX-4S0-8000 Network Resource
Manager plus 84Mb Winchester Subsystem
and 12Mb Cartridge Tape Subsystem.
Table 1. Network Resources Managers
Order Code
NRM .Termlnal
Voltage
iMDX-450-AOOO 220V
iM DX-450-BOOO 220V
iMDX-450-AT84 220V
iMDX-450-BT84 220V
NRM Peripheral Upgrades (see Table
2)
IMDX-771-B3 1ST 84Mb PERIPHERAL
ATIACHMENT FOR NRM.
Voltage
nov
22,OV
nov
220V
Includes one 84Mb Winchester Disk Drive con­
figured as drive 0, cabling to support drive 1,
plus the 84Mb Winchester Controller.
IMDX-771-B2 2ND 84Mb PERIPHERAL
ATIACHMENT FOR NRM.
Includes one 84Mb Winchester Disk Drive con­
figured as drive 2, and cabling to support drive
3.
Winchester Tape
Subsystem Subsystem
not included not included
not included not included
84 megabytes . 12 megabytes
84 megabytes 12 megabytes
IMDX-772 ADD-IN 84Mb DRIVE FOR NRM.
Includes one 84Mb Winchester Disk Drive, to
be used as drive 1 or 3 in an iMDX-771 Periph­
eral Attachment.
iMDX-452 CARTRIDGE TAPE SUBSYSTEM
FOR NRM.
Includes Cartridge Tape Drive, Controller, one
standard tape cartridge, and accessory kit. Re­
quires iMDX-3008 900 Watt Power Supply for
NRMs with serial numbers below 740.
Table 2. NRM Peripheral Upgrades
Order Code Voltage Drive Type
iMDX-771-B3 220V 84Mb Winchester
iMDX-771-B2 220V 84Mb Winchester
iMDX-772 .. 84Mb Winchester
iMDX-452 .. Cartridge Tape
• controlled by existing 84Mb controller in NRM
•• operates in 110V or 220V systems
... second drive in -771-B3/-B2 (or -A1/-B1) chassis
.... fits into NRM chassis
2-7
Drive # Controller Chassis
0 included included
3 . included
2or4 . . ..
n/a included ....
inter NOS-II
Software Workstations Cables & Accessories
IMDX-580 ISIS CLUSTER BOARD PACKAGE IMDX-457 10 METER TRANSCEIVER CABLE •.
FOR SERIES II, SERIES III, OR MODEL 800.
Includes processor board, cables, and docu­
mentation. Must be installed on NOS-II in a
Model 800, Series II, or Series III workstation
and attached to a user-supplied terminal. ,
IMDX-581KIT ISIS CLUSTER BOARD PACKAGE °
FOR SERIES IV.
Includes iMOX-580 and iMOX-582. Must be in­
stalled on NOS-II in a Series IV (or Model 800,
Series II, or Series III) workstation and attached
to a·user-supplied terminal.
IMDX-582 ISIS CLUSTER UPGRADE KIT FOR
SERIES IV.
Includes internal' cable, mounting hardware,
and documentation required to install an exist­
ing iMOX-580 ISIS Cluster Board ina Series IV
host.
Workstation Kits
IMDX-455 NDS-II WORKSTATION UPGRADE
KIT FOR SERIES 11/85, SERIES III, AND MODEL
800.
Includes network communication board set,
software, and documentation. Transceiver ca­
bles must be ordered separately.
iMDX-4551 NDS-II WORKSTATION UPGRADE
KIT FOR SERIES 11/80.
Includes iMOX-455 plus 8085-based CPU
board. Transceiver cables must be ordered
separately.
IMDX-456 NDS-II WORKSTATION UPGRADE
KIT FOR SERIES IV.
Includes network communication board set and
documentation. Transceiver cables must be or-
dered separately. °
2-8
IMDX-458 50 METER TRANSCEIVER CABLE.
iMDX-3016F-1 25 METER ETHERNET COAX
ASSEMBLY.
Includes 25 meter (76.8 feet) teflon coaxial ca­
ble segment, terminators, and coupler for join­
, ing additional coax segments.
iMDX-3016F-2 100 METER ETHERNET COAX
ASSEMBLY.
Includes 100 meter (383.9 feet) teflon coaxial
cable segment, terminators, and coupler for
joining additional coax segments.
IMDX-3015F ETHERNET TRANSCEIVER KIT
FOR TEFLON COAX.
IDCM-911;1 INTELLINK MODULE.
Contains 9 transceiver cable ports, plus Ether­
net port for optional connection to transceiver